Westminster Under School A

Name

Grose, Kameron

Khowala, Jai

Lindquist, James

Drel, Anton

Rebonato Scott, Sebastiano
Charters, Jamie D

Performance Score Games

234
164
197
180
111
-293
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Defaults

Excluding
Defaults

70%
62.5%
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50%
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